12 ETAPA MASTER SEVILLA
ALCALA DE GUADAIRA, 29/10/2022

Prueba 6
29/10/2022 - 17:25

Fem., 200m Braza

20 afios y mayores
Lista de salida

Serieldel

2 CALVO SORIA, Rocio

3 VELA PEREZ, Virginia

4 BALLESTEROS OCHOA, Carmen
5 DE LA PRIDA RUIZ, Elsa

6 CANETE REINA, Maria Teresa

AN

83
78
88
97
67

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Utrera
C.D. Master Huelva

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

R.C. Pineda De Sevilla

4:11.00 25m
3:52.20 25m
3:06.20 25m
3:34.40 25m
4:00.00 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191
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